
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 6, 2015 9:25 PM 
To: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: Writer from Daily Beast called for you 

I guess he asked the lawyers who has been funded , f=el free to ask him question, s and if you smell a rat, hang up or 
ignore=C2 your trust 

On Tue, Jan 6, 2015 at 5:23 PM, Lawrence Kraus 
wrote: 

Is this true? 

Lawrence Krauss 
Foundatio= Professor 
School of Earth and Space Exploration and Physics Dep=. 
Co-director, Cosmology Initiative 
and Director= Origins initiative 
Arizona State University 

=ent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 
c=r> 

From: Jessica Strycker < 
target="_blank 

Date: January 6 2015 at 1:13:24 PM PST 
To 
Subject: Writer from Daily Beast called =or you 

A writer from Daily Beast called for you and said the Jeffre E stein =old him to reach out to you so you 
can expand on your research. His =ame is M.L. Nestel and his number i 

=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may c=nstitute inside 
information, and is intended only for the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, disclosure or 
co=ying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
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communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.comq=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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